AGRICULTURAL & CONSTRUCTION APPLICATIONS
ENGINE CHART

Engine Part No. P/IC
2.4L Doosan Tier IV DO01244

3.8L Kubota w/Denso CR

3.8L Kubota w/Denso CR w/DPF KUBT500 LI
C 4.4L CAT

C 4.4L CAT Tier lll ACERT CAT4500

4.5L Tier Il John Deere w/DE Stanadyne Pump DEB8045 LIl
4 5L Tier lll Cummins w/Bosch CR

4.5L Tier Il lveco w/Bosch CR CUCR3001 LI
4 5L Tier lll John Deere w/Denso CR JDCR2000

4 5L Tier IV Iveco/FPT

4 5L Tier IV Iveco/FPT w/Bosch CR /6645 LI
4 5L Tier IV John Deere JD2454

5.9L Cummins w/VP Fuel Pump

5.9L Tier lll w/Bosch VP Pump VP3044 LI

6.0L Perkins w/VVP Fuel Pump

6.1L Kubota w/Denso CR KUB1500

6.1L Kubota w/Denso CR w/DPF LI

C 6.6L CAT CAT4500

6.6L Tier IV SISU Final SISU7066F LIl

6.6L SISU w/VP Fuel Pump

6.75L Tier [l Cummins w/ Bosch VP Pump VP3044 Ll
. CUCR3001 LI

6.75L Tier lll lveco w/Bosch CR V6703 LIl

6.7L lveco w/ VP Fuel Pump \VP3044 LIl

6.7L Tier lll Cummins w/Bosch CR V6703 L

6.7L Tier lll Iveco CUCR3001 LI

6.7L Tier lll lveco w/Bosch CR /6703

6.7L Tier IV B Iveco/FPT w/Bosch CR IV6670B

6.7L Tier IV/Final Tier IV Cummins w/Bosch CR

6.7L Tier IV B Cummins w/Bosch CR CUCR3004 LIl

6.7L Tier IV Iveco/FPT V6670

6.7L Tier IV Iveco/FPT w/Bosch CR

6.7L Tier IV Iveco/FTP w/Bosch CR Low HP V6667

6.8L Final Tier IV John Deere w/DEF JD2684F

6.8L John Deere w/DE Stanadyne pump DES8000 LIl

6.8L Tier Il John Deere w/Bosch VP pump \VVP3044
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6.8L Tier Ill John Deere w/Denso CR
6.8L Tier IV John Deere

C7 CAT ACERT w/HEUI Fuel System

C7 CAT w/HEUI Fuel System

7.4L SISU w/ Bosch VP Pump

7.4L Tier lll SISU w/Bosch CR

7.4L Tier IV SISU

7.5L Cummins w/Bosch VP Pump

7.5L Cummins w/VP Fuel Pump

7.6L & 8.1L John Deere w/Bosch RE P-Pump
7.6L John Deere w/Bosch RE P-Pump

7.8L Tier Il lveco

8.1L John Deere w/Bosch RE P-Pump

8.1L Tier Il John Deere w/Denso CR

8.3L Cummins w/CAPS Fuel Pump
8.3L Tier [l Cummins w/Bosch CR

8.4L Tier Il SISU w/Bosch CR

8.4L Tier IV SISU

8.4L Tier IV SISU w/Bosch CR

8.4L Final Tier IV SISU

8.7L Tier lll lveco

8.7L Tier IV B Iveco/FPT

8.7L Tier IV Iveco

8.7L Tier IV Iveco/FPT

8.7L Tier IV Iveco/FPT w/ or w/out DEF
8.9L Tier IV B Cummins

C9 CAT (NON-ACERT) w/HEUI Fuel System

C9 CAT ACERT w/HEUI Fuel System

9.0L Cummins w/CAPS Fuel Pump
9.0L Final Tier IV John Deere w/DEF
9.0L Tier lll Cummins w/Bosch CR

9.0L Tier Il lveco w/Bosch CR

9.0L Tier lll John Deere

9.0L Tier IV Cummins

9.0L Tier IV John Deere

9.8L Tier IV SISU

9.8L Tier IV/Final Tier IV SISU

10.1L John Deere w/Bosch RE Pump
10.3L 3176 CAT

Part No.
JD2683
JDCR2000
JD2684
CAT4000
CAT4090
CAT4000
VP3044
SISU7000
SISU7012

VP3044

RE1000

V6078
RE1000
JD2810
JDCR2000
CAPS8390
CNHCR3000
SISU7000
SIsU7011
VP3044

SISU7012

SISU7012F
V6870
V68708

V6870

QSL5904
CAT4000

CAT4009

CAT4000
CAPS8390
JD2804F
CNHCR3000

V6900

V6901
JD2800
JDCR2000
QSL5904
JD2804

SISU7098

RE1001
CAT4100

Area Diesel Service, Inc.
IL: 800-637-2658 | IA: 800-237-4692 | IN: 317-203-3331

REV.42

PIC
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LI
LIl

L
LIl

LI

LI
LI
LI
LI
LIl
LI

LI
LIl

LI

LI
LI

LI
LIl
LI
LI

LI

LI

LI

LI
LI

5217

AGRICULTURAL & CONSTRUCTION APPLICATIONS

MMK



ADS ENGINE CHART

ENGINE CHART

Engine

10.3L Tier Il lveco
10.3L Tier IV lveco/FPT
10.5L John Deere

11.1L Tier IV B Iveco/FPT

11.9L 3196 CAT

11.9L Tier IV Cummins

C12 CAT (NON-ACERT)

12.0L Tier lll OM457LA Mercedes

12.5L John Deere
12.8L Tier lll OM460LA Mercedes
12.9L Tier Il lveco

12.9L Tier IV B Iveco/FPT

12.9L Tier IV B lveco/FPT TWIN TURBO
12.9L Tier IV Iveco

12.9L Tier IV Iveco/FPT

12.9L Tier IV Iveco/FPT Twin Turbo

C13 CAT ACERT

C13 CAT ACERT Tier IV
13.5L Tier lll John Deere
13.5L Tier IV John Deere
13.5L Final Tier IV John Deere
N14 Cummins

C15 CAT (NON-ACERT)
C15 CAT ACERT

15.0L QSX Cummins

15.0L Tier IV Cummins
15.0L Final Tier IV Cummins
15.9L Tier IV B Iveco/FPT
C16 CAT (NON-ACERT)
16.0L Mercedes V8

C18 CAT ACERT

20.0L Tier Il lveco

24.2L M.ANN. Tier 1 V12

Part No.
V6103

V6000

HP9001
HP9020
[V6000B
CAT4100
QSX5004
CAT4100
MBE4000
HP9001
HP2020
MBE4000
V6103
V6000
[\V6000B
[V6000B
V6001
V6000
V6001
CAT4020
CAT4200
CAT4204
HP9030

HP9040

31200
CAT4100
CAT4300
QSX5001
QSX5004
HP9015
[V6000B
CAT4100
MBES8502
CAT4300
V6020
MANV1224
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Engine

1.6L Interim Tier IV Yanmar
2.4L Doosan Tier IV

2.9L Interim Tier IV Deutz

3.3L Final Tier IV Kubota CR
3.3L Final Tier IV Yanmar

3.3L Interim Tier IV Kubota CR
3.3L Interim Tier IV Yanmar
3.4L Final Tier IV FPT lveco
3.8L Final Tier IV Kubota CR w/DPF, DOC, SCR
3.8L Kubota w/Denso CR

4.5L Final Tier IV John Deere
4.5L Interim Tier IV John Deere
6.8L Final Tier IV John Deere
6.8L Interim Tier IV John Deere
6.8L Tier lll John Deere

6.8L Tier lll John Deere

6.8L Tier lll John Deere

9.0L Final Tier IV John Deere
9.0L Interim Tier IV John Deere
9.0L Tier Il John Deere

9.0L Tier Il John Deere

C3.3L Final Tier IV CAT CR
C3.8L Final Tier IV CAT CR

Part No.
YM1604
DO0O1244
DZ2904
KUB3304
YM3304
KUB3304
YM3304
1V3404B
KUB3804
KUB1500
JD2454
JD2454
JD2684F
JD2684
JD2683
JDC2683
JDCR2000
JD2804F
JD2804
JD2800
JDCR2000
KUB3304
CAT3804
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